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Category Description Unit Price

Extended 

Price Unit Price

Extended 

Price Unit Price

Extended 

Price Unit Price

Extended 

Price Unit Price

Extended 

Price

Category I Chemicals

Category II Utensils

Category III Floor Care Products

Category IV Paper Products

Category V Trash Liners

Sub-Total

Additional Purchase Discount 

($2,000.00) 25% ($500.00) 30% ($600.00) 30% ($600.00) 35% ($700.00) 30% ($600.00)

Promt Payment Discount 0% $0.00 2% ($2,674.86) 0% $0.00 0% $0.00 0% $0.00

Local Vendor Preference (5%) 0% $0.00 0% $0.00 0% $0.00 0% $0.00 0% $0.00
Evaluated Total $131,353.61 $130,468.36 $115,169.12 $144,106.75 $122,110.37

Bid # 13-485-034 Janitorial Supplies

* Evaluation is Exclusive of Sales Tax

(F) Central Sanitary Supply   

Modesto, CA

(I) JC Nelson Supply Co.          

Fairfield, CA

(P) Staples Advantage                    

Framingham, MA

(Q) Cole Supply Co., Inc.     

Benicia, CASummary of All Categories

$25,533.05

$3,592.17

(L) JC Paper                                  

Fremont, CA

$131,853.61 $133,743.22

$27,489.26

$3,250.87

$4,886.90

$71,521.44

$26,594.75

$5,237.15

$68,761.79

$28,729.45

$23,558.64

$3,151.90

$4,347.26

$61,504.22

$23,207.10

$115,769.12 $144,806.75

$32,180.89

$2,785.53

$8,173.33

$58,661.92

$20,908.70

$122,710.37

$27,705.09

$3,817.81

$6,043.85

$78,246.10

$28,993.90
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